
M
A

Y
 2

7
, 

2
0

1
8

Harriman Campus 
/ Patroon Creek
between Crossgates Mall, UAlbany,  
Harriman Campus, Downtown Albany via 
Central Avenue

712



MONDAY – FRIDAY

MONDAY – FRIDAY

Central Ave / Quail Station to Crossgates 

Crossgates to Central Ave / Quail Station
8 7 6 5 A 34

AB

1

4 5D 71 2 3

B C

FARE INFORMATION

La
rk

 S
ta

tio
n

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Mi
d-

Ma
ll

W
es

t M
all

 
St

at
io

n

W
es

t M
all

 
St

at
io

n

Ce
nt

ra
l &

 N
. 

Al
len

 S
ta

tio
n

Te
n 

Ey
ck

 
Pl

az
a

UA
lb

an
y 

Co
llin

s 
Ci

rc
le

40
0 P

at
ro

on
 

Cr
ee

k B
lvd

UA
lb

an
y 

Co
llin

s 
Ci

rc
le

Ha
rri

m
an

 
St

at
e  

Ca
m

pu
s 

Bu
ild

in
g 

8

Ch
ris

tia
n 

Br
ot

he
rs

 
Ac

ad
em

y

S- Trip operates when school is in session.

Service is also available to/from the following 
school, when school is in session: Christian 
Brothers Academy. This service is open to and 
accessible to the general public.

.....

.....
S-655a

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....
S-705a

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

629a
659a
.....

729a
744a
759a
829a
1019a
1219p
316p
351p
416p

633a
703a

S-723a
733a
748a
803a
833a
1023a
1223p
320p
355p
420p

636a
706a

S-728a
736a
751a
806a
836a
1026a
1226p
323p
358p
423p

643a
713a
.....

743a
758a
813a
843a
1033a
1233p
330p
405p
430p

647a
717a
.....

747a
802a
817a
847a
1037a
1237p
334p
409p
434p

652a
722a
.....

752a
807a
822a
852a
1042a
1242p
340p
415p
440p

658a
728a
.....

758a
813a
828a
858a
1048a
1248p
346p
421p
446p

705a
735a
.....

805a
820a
835a
905a
1055a
1255p
353p
428p
453p

.....

.....
S-743a

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

730a
800a
1100a
100p
.....

300p
340p
400p
415p
430p
500p
530p
600p
630p

734a
804a
1104a
104p
.....

304p
344p
404p
419p
434p
504p
534p
604p
634p

742a
812a
1112a
112p
.....

312p
352p
412p
427p
442p
512p
542p
612p
642p

749a
819a
1119a
119p
.....

319p
359p
419p
434p
449p
519p
549p
619p
649p

753a
823a
1123a
123p
.....

323p
403p
423p
438p
453p
523p
553p
623p
653p

.....

.....

.....

.....
S-252p

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

800a
830a
1130a
130p

S-312p
330p
410p
430p
445p
500p
530p
600p
630p
700p

803a
833a
1133a
133p

S317p
333p
413p
433p
448p
503p
533p
603p
633p
703p

807a
837a
1137a
137p
.....

337p
417p
437p
452p
507p
537p
607p
637p
707p

.....

.....

.....

.....
S-325p

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....
S-330p

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....
S-332p

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

8

F
Ce

nt
ra

l &
 N

. 
Al

len
 

 S
ta

tio
n

2

Qu
ail

  
St

at
io

n

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Co
m

m
on

s

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Mi
d-

Ma
ll

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Co
m

m
on

s

Ch
ris

tia
n 

Br
ot

he
r’s

 
Ac

ad
em

y
Ma

di
so

n 
Av

e &
 G

re
en

 
St

re
et

S.
 P

ea
rl 

 
St

at
io

n

Qu
ail

  
St

at
io

n

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - .....................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  - .............................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare - ................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ........................................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the 
day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first 
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of 
the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecu-
tive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 
31 consecutive days from the first day of use. 
 
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by 
a fare paying adult.
 
Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare 
card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare 
on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare  
Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the 
bus.  

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be ex-
cluded from participation in, denied the  benefits of or dis-
criminated against due to race, color, or national origin. 
Members of public may request information on this policy 
or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.
cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822. 

Ha
rri

m
an

 
St

at
e C

am
pu

s 
Bu

ild
in

g 
8

40
0 P

at
ro

on
 

Cr
ee

k B
lvd

6
La

rk
 / 

 L
ib

ra
ry

 
St

at
io

n


