712 iride

2018

EFFECTIVE

Harriman Campus / Patroon Creek

between Crossgates Mall, UAlbany, Harriman Campus, Downtown Albany via Central Avenue

Schedule



Central Ave / Quail Station to Crossgates											
D	В	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	A	
Ten Eyck Plaza	Lark / Library Station	Quail Station	Central & N. Allen Station	West Mall Station	400 Patroon Creek Blvd	Harriman State Campus Building 8	UAlbany Collins Circle	Crossgates Commons	Crossgates Mid-Mall	Christian Brother's Academy	
	MONDAY – FRIDAY										
		629a 659a	633a 703a	636a 706a	643a 713a	647a 717a	652a 722a	658a 728a	705a 735a	••••	
S-655a	S-705a		S-723a	S-728a						S-743a	
		729a	733a	736a	743a	747a	752a	758a	805a		
		744a	748a	751a	758a	802a	807a	813a	820a		
		759a	803a	806a	813a	817a	822a	828a	835a		
		829a	833a	836a	843a	847a	852a	858a	905a		
		1019a	1023a	1026a	1033a	1037a	1042a	1048a	1055a		
		1219p	1223p	1226p	1233p	1237p	1242p	1248p	1255p		
		316p	320p	323p	330p	334p	340p	346p	353p		
		351p	355p	358p	405p	409p	415p	421p	428p		
		416p	420p	423p	430p	434p	440p	446p	453p		

Crossgates to Central Ave / Quail Station											
8	7	6	5	4	A	3	2	1	В	C	F
Crossgates Mid-Mall	Crossgates	UAlbany Collins Circle	Harriman State Campus Building 8	400 Patroon Creek Blvd	Christian Brothers Academy	West Mall Station	Central & N. Allen Station	Quail Station	Lark Station	S. Pearl Station	Madison Ave & Green Street
MONDAY – FRIDAY											
730a	734a	742a	749a	753a		800a	803a	807a			
800a	804a	812a	819a	823a		830a	833a	837a			
1100a	1104a	1112a	1119a	1123a		1130a	1133a	1137a			
100p	104p	112p	119p	123p		130p	133p	137p			
					S-252p	S-312p	S317p		S-325p	S-330p	S-332p
300p	304p	312p	319p	323p		330p	333p	337p			
340p	344p	352p	359p	403p		410p	413p	417p			
400p	404p	412p	419p	423p		430p	433p	437p			
415p	419p	427p	434p	438p		445p	448p	452p			
430p	434p	442p	449p	453p		500p	503p	507p			
500p	504p	512p	519p	523p		530p	533p	537p			
530p	534p	542p	549p	553p		600p	603p	607p			
600p	604p	612p	619p	623p		630p	633p	637p			
630p	634p	642p	649p	653p		700p	703p	707p			

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -	\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.

S- Trip operates when school is in session.

Service is also available to/from the following school, when school is in session: Christian Brothers Academy. This service is open to and accessible to the general public.